Town of Acton
TRANSPORTATION ADVISORY
COMMITTEE

Thursday, July 15, 2010
Room 121 — Town Hall

7:30 PM

MEETING AGENDA

7:30 p.m.
7:45 p.m.
8:00 p.m.
8:15 p.m.
8:30 p.m.
8:45 p.m.
9:00 p.m.
9:15 p.m.

Citizen Concerns

Approval of Minutes

Review of Site Plans

Old Business, including review of Shuttle progress
Reports of work done between meetings

Report from MinuteVan Regional meeting July 15, 10 am.
New Business

Adjourn



