

**Town of Acton  
TRANSPORTATION ADVISORY  
COMMITTEE**

**Thursday, July 15, 2010  
Room 121 – Town Hall  
7:30 PM**

---

**MEETING AGENDA**

7:30 p.m.	Citizen Concerns
7:45 p.m.	Approval of Minutes
8:00 p.m.	Review of Site Plans
8:15 p.m.	Old Business, including review of Shuttle progress
8:30 p.m.	Reports of work done between meetings
8:45 p.m.	Report from MinuteVan Regional meeting July 15, 10 am.
9:00 p.m.	New Business
9:15 p.m.	Adjourn